19th Wife, The

42nd Parallel, The

After the Falls: Coming of Age in the Sixties
All the Light We Cannot See

An American Childhood
Arrowsmith

Awakening, The

Barking up the Wrong Tree

Be Frank with Me

Bear, The

Bear and the Nightingale, The
Bee Season

Being Mortal

Bel Canto

Before We Were Yours

Best American Poetry, The

Big Little Lies

Birdsong

Black Girl/White Girl

Blindness

Blithedale Romance, The

Book of Common Prayer, A
Book of Unknown Americans, The
Book Thief, The

Book Woman of Troublesome Creek, The
Boy in the Striped Pajamas, The
Boys in the Boat, The

Bruchko

Bully Pulpit, The

Calling Me Home

Candide

Chasing Fireflies

Ebershoff, David

Dos Passos, John
Gildiner, Catherine
Doerr, Anthony
Dilliard, Annie

Lewis, Sinclair
Chopin, Kate

Barker, Eric

Julia Claiborne Johnson
Faulkner, William
Arden, Katherine
Goldberg, Myra
Gawande, Atul
Patchett, Ann
Wingate, Lisa

2002 anthology
Moriarty, Liane
Faulks, Sebastian
Oates, Joyce Carol
Saramago, Jose
Hawthorne, Nathaniel
Didion, Jean
Henriquez, Cristina
Zusak, Marcus

Kim Michele Richardson
Boyne, John

Brown, Daniel James
Olson, Bruce
Goodwin, Doris Kearns
Kibler, Julia

Voltaire

Martin, Charles

November
October
September
October
March
January
September
October
April
September
November
April
November
October
February
February
January
June

May
September
November
October
January
January
March
February
January
October
June
March
August
February

2011
1999
2013
2015
2000
2011
1999
2019
2022
2011
2021
2006
2019
2006
2019
2003
2015
2004
2008
2003
2001
1998
2017
2013
2022
2012
2016
2008
2015
2019
2009
2013

Vicki Orians

Charlene Beeler

Vicki Orians

Laurie Vent

Mollie Evans 7.06
Rachel Keirns-Moore 7.25
Linda Ellis & Polly Woodard

Julie Laudenslager

Patti Palmer

Cheryl Culver

Jean Weaver

Rachel Keirns-Moore
Linda Miller

Lorrene Roberts

Polly Woodard
Karen Shuman

Jane Hunter



Cold Mountain
Coming into the Country
Confederacy of Dunces

Correspondence of Shelby Foote and Walker Percy, The

Country of the Pointed Firs, The
Crooked Letter, Crooked Letter
Custom of the Country, The

Da Vinci Code, The

Daughters of Erietown, The
Dear Edward

Dear Senator: A Memoir by the Daughter of Strom Thurmor

Destiny of the Republic
Devil in the White City
East of Eden

Eat, Love, Pray

Edgar and Lucy
Educated

Ender's Game

Essay, The

Fifth Business

Fine Balance, A

Flight of the Sparrow
Four Quartets

Fox, The

Fugitive Pieces
Gentleman in Moscow, A

Ghost Boy: The Miraculous Escape of a Misdiagnosed Boy Ti

Gift From the Sea
Gilead

Girl Named Zippy, A
Girl on the Train, The

Frazier, Charles
McPhee, John
Toole, John Kennedy
Tolson, Jay

Jewett, Sarah Orne
Franklin, Tom
Wharton, Edith
Brown, Dan

Schultz, Connie
Napolitano, Ann
Washington-Williams, Essie Mae
Millard, Candice
Larson, Erik
Steinbeck, John
Gilbert, Elizabeth
Lodato, Victor
Westover, Tara

Card, Orson Scott
Yocum, Robin
Davies, Robertson
Mistry, Rohinton
Brown, Amy Belding
Eliot, T.S.

Lawrence, D.H.
Michaels, Anne
Towles, Amor
Pistorius, Martin
Lindbergh, Anne Morrow
Robinson, Marilynne
Kimmel, Haven
Hawkins, Paula

April
October
February
January
May
June
June
February
June
April
August
August
May
April
July
February
June
October
October
May
March
October
December
December
Mar & Apr
April
March
January
January
April
May

1998
2004
1999
2004
2003
2012
1998
2005
2021
2021
2005
2017
2018
2004
2009
2018
2019
2017
2016
1998
1998
2020
1998
2006
2002
2018
2021
2000
2006
2015
2017

Charlene Beeler

Nanette Warnecke-Flood

Vicki Orians

Deb C.
Vicki Orians

Jean Weaver

Liz Dolan

Laurie Vent
Charlene Beeler

Julie Laudenslager

Karen Shuman
Patti Spiegel

Jean Weaver
Jeanette C.

7.95
8.06

8.33

9.16



Girl With the Dragon Tatoo

Girls of Riyadh

Go Down, Moses

Go Set a Watchman

God Delusion, The

Gold

Golden Gate: A Novel in Verse, The
Golden Notebook, The

Gone Girl

Good Earth, The

Good Man is Hard to Find, A

Great Alone, The

Great Gatsby, The

Greater Journey: Americans in Paris, The
Guernsey Literary and Potato Peel Pie Society, The
Handmaid's Tale, A

Heart of Darkness

Help, The

Henderson the Rain King

Herzog

Hidden Figures

Hillbilly Elegy

Home for Unwanted Girls, The
Hostage Taker

Huckleberry Finn

Iceman Cometh, The

Immortal Life of Henrietta Lacks, The
In America

Independence Day

Innocents Abroad, The

Invisible Man, The

Larsson, Stieg
Alsanea, Rajaa & Booth, Marilyn
Faulkner, William
Lee, Harper
Dawkins, Richard
Cleave, Chris

Seth, Vickram
Lessing, Doris
Flynn, Gillian

Buck, Pearl S.
O'Connor, Flannery
Hannah, Kristen
Fitzgerald, F. Scott
McCullough, David
Shaefer, Mary Ann &Burrows, Annie
Atwood, Margaret
Conrad, Joseph
Stockett, Katherine
Bellow, Saul
Bellow, Saul
Shetterly, Margot Lee
Vance, J.D.
Goodman, Joanna
Pintoff, Stephanie
Twain, Mark
O'Neill, Eugene
Skloot, Rebecca
Sontag, Susan
Ford, Richard
Twain, Mark
Ellison, Ralph

February
September
September
June
January
August
April
February
June

April

May
June
August
April
March
August
March
October
July
October
June
January
March
May
June
May
December
August
May
October

2011
2009
2002
2016
2008
2013
2000
2000
2013
2005
1997
2019
2006
2012
2011
2013
1998
2011
2005
1999
2018
2020
2019
2017
2002
1999
2012
2005
2000
2005
2002

Polly Woodard

Polly Woodard

Linda Ellis

Linda Ellis

Polly Woodard

Linda Miller

Jill Boden
Scott Moore
Laurie Vent
Patti Palmer

Vicki Orians

7.00



It's What | Do: A Photographer's Life of Love and War

Jayber Crow

Joyland

Jude the Obscure

Kent State: Four Dead in Ohio
Killers of the Flower Moon
Kim

King's Speech, The

Kite Runner, The

Lacuna, The

Language of Flowers, The
Last Sin Eater, The

Leaving Time

LEFT: A Love Story

Let Us Now Praise Famous Men
Letters From the Earth

Lie Down in Darkness

Life of Pi

Life We Bury, The

Light Between the Oceans, The
Light in August

Lindbergh

Little Bee

Little Fires Everywhere

Little Friend, The

Little Mercies

Lolita

Lonesome Dove

Look Homeward, Angel
Loving Frank

Madame Bovary

Addario, Lynsey
Berry, Wendell
Stephen King
Hardy, Thomas
Backderf, Derf
Gann, David
Kipling, Rudyard

Logue, Mark & Conradi, Peter

Hosseini, Kaled
Kingsolver, Barbara
Diffenbaugh, Vanessa
Rivers, Francine
Piccoult, Jodi
Hogan, Mary
Agee, James
Twain, Mark
Styron, William
Martel, Yann
Eskens, Allan
Stedman, M.L.
Faulkner, William
Berg, Scott A.
Cleave, Chris

Ng, Celeste

Tartt, Donna
Gundenkauf, Heather
Nabokov, Vladimir
McMurty, Larry
Wolfe, Thomas
Horan, Nancy
Flaubert, Gustave

February
June
October
June

May
January
September
March
February
January
September
August
November

September

March
February
September
January
October

November
June

April
January
February
February
August
January
September

2021
2003
2022
2005
2022
2018
2006
2012
2006
2012
2016
2011
2016
2019
1997
1999
2004
2004
2021
2014
1997
1999
2011
2019
2003
2015
2001
2021
2009
2008
1997

Krystal Smalley

Scott Moore

Krystal Smalley
Julie Laudenslager

Cheryl Culver

Linda Ellis
Linda Ellis

Linda Ellis
Jill Boden

Julie Laudenslager
Jane Hunter

Vicki Orians

Laura Bacon

Scott Moore

8.80

8.32

4.70

7.85

9.17



Madame Curie: A Biography

Maid: Hard Work, Low Pay, and a Mother's Will to Survive

Main Street

Major Pettigrew's Last Stand
Man Called Ove, A

Mere Christianity
Monuments Men, The
Moonspinners, The

Mother's Reckoning, A
Mountains Beyond Mountains
Mrs. Dalloway

My Beloved World

My Grandfather's Son

Naked Ape

Nightingale, The

Nineteen Minutes

No. 1 Ladies' Detective Agency, The
None To Accompany Me
Octopus: A Story of California, The
Old Man and the Sea, The

On The Road

One Man's Meat

One Thousand White Women
Orchard, The

Orphan's Tale, The

Other Side of the River, The
Overstory, The

Pachinko

Paris Wife, The

Peach Keeper, The
Philosopher's Pupil, The

Curie, Eve

Land, Stephanie
Lewis, Sinclair
Simonson, Helen
Bachman, Fredrik
Lewis, C.S.

Edsel, Robert M. & Witter, Bret
Stewart, Mary
Klebold, Sue

Kidder, Tracy

Woolf, Virginia
Sotomayor, Sonia
Thomas, Clarence
Morris, Desmond
Hannah, Kristen
Piccoult, Jodi
Alexander McCall Smith
Gordimer, Nadine
Norris, Frank
Hemingway, Ernest
Kerouac, Jack
White, E.B.

Fergus, Jim
Robertson, Adele Crockett
Jenoff, Pam
Kotlowitz, Alex
Powers, Richard

Min Jin Lee

McLain, Paul

Allen, Sarah Addison
Murdoch, Iris

February
September
January
April
February
July

May
November
May
March

March
September
March
April

April

January

March
May
June
March
May

August
September
September
August
November
August
October

2016
2020
1998
2013
2017
2008
2015
2017
2017
2004
1996
2015
2017
2009
2017
2009
2022
1996
2005
2009
2001
2001
2013
1996
2019
2000
2021
2022
2012
2018
2003

Deb C.
Deidre LaMont 6.96

Cheryl Culver
Lorrene Roberts

Charlene Beeler
Karen Shuman

Tiffany Hunter

Lorrene Roberts
Charlene Beeler

Vicki Orians

Scott Moore 8.67
Vicki Orians

Tiffany Hunter 6.29
Krystal Smalley 6.10
Krystal Smalley

Laura Bacon
Karen Shuman



Picture of Dorian Gray, The
Piece of the World, A

Pillars of the Earth, The
Pioneers, The

Pleasant Valley

Poetry - participant's favorites to share with group
Power and the Glory, The
Prodigal Summer

Rabbit Cake

Reading Lolita in Tehran
Rebecca

Red and the Black, The

Red Tent, The

Road, The

Room

Second Coming, The
Separate Peace, A

Seven Sisters, The
Sheltering Sky, The

Ship of Brides, The
Shipping News, The

So Long, See You Tomorrow
Something Wicked This Way Comes
Sons and Lovers

Soul of America: The Battle for Our Better Angels, The

Sound and the Fury, The
South of Broad

Southern Book Club's Guide to Slaying Vampires, The

Sportswriter, The
Still Alice
Storied Life of AJ Fikry, The

Wilde, Oscar

Kline, Christina Baker

Follett, Ken

McCullough, David
Bromfield, Louis

Greene, Graham
Kingsolver, Barbara

Hartnett, Annie

Nafisi, Azar

Du Maurier, Daphne

Stendhal

Diamant, Anita
McCarthy, Cormac
Donoghue, Emma
Percy, Walker
Knowles, John
Drabble, Margaret

Bowles, Paul
Moyes, Jolo
Proulx, Annie

Maxwell, William
Bradbury, Ray
Lawrence, D.H.
Jon Meacham
Faulkner, William

Conroy, Pat

Grady Hendrix

Ford, Richard
Genova, Lisa

Zevin, Gabrielle

May
November
August
February
August
Sept & Oct
June
August
June
September
March
September
November
August
October
May
February
April

May
August
February
January
October
June
February
April
November
September
January
August
March

2006
2020
2006
2020
2001
2001
2002
2002
2018
2005
2018
1998
2004
2008
2011
1999
2009
2003
2001
2020
2002
2001
2021
2009
2022
2016
2014
2022
2002
2015
2016

Amy Ritchey

Polly Woodward

Linda Ellis

Charlene Beeler

Mary Riedlinger

Linda Ellis

Scott Moore

Angela Polachek
Charlene Beeler

Vicki Orians

Rachel Keirns-Moore

Linda Miller
Jean Weaver

7.66

6.66

7.41

9.00

6.15



Storyteller, The

Stranger, The

Strangers on a Train

Such a Long Journey
Swann's Way

Taster, The

Tatooist of Auschwitz, The
That Old Ace

They Came Like Swallows
Thirteen Moons

This House of Sky: Landscapes of a Western Mind
This Tender Land
Thousand Splendid Suns, A
Tin Drum, The

To Kill a Mockingbird

To the Lighthouse

Tree Grows in Brooklyn
True North: A Memoir
Unbroken

Underground Railroad, The
Unless

Unlikely Pilgrimage of Harold Fry
Walk, The

Watership Down

Weight of a Moment, The
Weight of Heaven, The
West with the Night
Where the Crawdads Sing
Why | Am Not A Christian
Wild Decembers

Woman Upstairs, The

Piccoult, Jodi
Camus, Albert
Highsmith, Patricia
Mistry, Rohinton
Proust, Marcel
Alexander, V.S.
Morris, Heather
Proulx, Annie
Maxwell, William
Frazier, Charles
Doig, Ivan

William Kent Krueger

Hosseini, Khaled
Grass, Gunter

Lee, Harper

Woolf, Virginia
Smith, Betty
Conway, Jill Ker
Hildebrand, Laura
Whitehead, Colson
Shields, Carol
Joyce, Rachel
Evans, Richard Paul
Adams, Richard
Michael Bowe
Umrigar, Thrity
Markham, Beryl
Owens, Delia
Russell, Bertrand
O'Brien, Edna
Messud, Claire

August
December
May
August
January
November
January
March
December
April

May

June

June
October
March

May

June
September
September
November
June

April

May
November
October
April

July

August
September

2016
2008
2004
2004
1999
2018
2020
2003
2000
2008
2000
2022
2008
2000
2006
1996
2011
2000
2012
2018
2002
2017
2012
2021
2022
2012
1999
2020
1997
2003
2015

Jane Hunter

Tiffany Hunter
Karen Shuman

Vicki Orians

Jean Gottfried
Karen Shuman

Jean Weaver

Shelley Beidelschies
Rachel Kierns-Moore
Linda Ellis

Mary Riedlinger

Vicki Orians

Linda Ellis

8.72

9.14



COMMON READERS BOOK SELECTION (TITLE) AUTHOR MONTH YEAR FACILITATOR RATING
Wright Brothers, The McCullough, David November 2015 Patti Palmer



