COMMON READERS BOOK SELECTION (TITLE)	AUTHOR	MONTH	YEAR	FACILITATOR	RATING
19th Wife, The	Ebershoff, David	November	2011	Vicki Orians	
42nd Parallel, The	Dos Passos, John	October	1999		
After the Falls: Coming of Age in the Sixties	Gildiner, Catherine	September	2013	Charlene Beeler	
All the Light We Cannot See	Doerr, Anthony	October	2015	Vicki Orians	
An American Childhood	Dilliard, Annie	March	2000		
Arrowsmith	Lewis, Sinclair	January	2011		
Awakening, The	Chopin, Kate	September	1999		
Barking up the Wrong Tree	Barker, Eric	October	2019	Laurie Vent	
Be Frank with Me	Julia Claiborne Johnson	April	2022	Mollie Evans	7.06
Bear, The	Faulkner, William	September	2011		
Bear and the Nightingale, The	Arden, Katherine	November	2021	Rachel Keirns-Moore	7.25
Bee Season	Goldberg, Myra	April	2006		
Being Mortal	Gawande, Atul	November	2019	Linda Ellis & Polly Woodard	I
Bel Canto	Patchett, Ann	October	2006		
Before We Were Yours	Wingate, Lisa	February	2019	Julie Laudenslager	
Best American Poetry, The	2002 anthology	February	2003		
Big Little Lies	Moriarty, Liane	January	2015	Patti Palmer	
Birdsong	Faulks, Sebastian	June	2004		
Black Girl/White Girl	Oates, Joyce Carol	May	2008		
Blindness	Saramago, Jose	September	2003		
Blithedale Romance, The	Hawthorne, Nathaniel	November	2001		
Book of Common Prayer, A	Didion, Jean	October	1998		
Book of Unknown Americans, The	Henriquez, Cristina	January	2017	Cheryl Culver	
Book Thief, The	Zusak, Marcus	January	2013	Jean Weaver	
Book Woman of Troublesome Creek, The	Kim Michele Richardson	March	2022	Rachel Keirns-Moore	
Boy in the Striped Pajamas, The	Boyne, John	February	2012	Linda Miller	
Boys in the Boat, The	Brown, Daniel James	January	2016	Lorrene Roberts	
Bruchko	Olson, Bruce	October	2008		
Bully Pulpit, The	Goodwin, Doris Kearns	June	2015	Polly Woodard	
Calling Me Home	Kibler, Julia	March	2019	Karen Shuman	
Candide	Voltaire	August	2009		
Chasing Fireflies	Martin, Charles	February	2013	Jane Hunter	
		. Cordary	2010		

COMMON READERS BOOK SELECTION (TITLE)	AUTHOR	MONTH	YEAR	FACILITATOR	RATING
Cold Mountain	Frazier, Charles	April	1998		
Coming into the Country	McPhee, John	October	2004		
Confederacy of Dunces	Toole, John Kennedy	February	1999		
Correspondence of Shelby Foote and Walker Percy, The	Tolson, Jay	January	2004		
Country of the Pointed Firs, The	Jewett, Sarah Orne	May	2003		
Crooked Letter, Crooked Letter	Franklin, Tom	June	2012	Charlene Beeler	
Custom of the Country, The	Wharton, Edith	June	1998		
Da Vinci Code, The	Brown, Dan	February	2005		
Daughters of Erietown, The	Schultz, Connie	June	2021	Nanette Warnecke-Flood	7.95
Dear Edward	Napolitano, Ann	April	2021	Vicki Orians	8.06
Dear Senator: A Memoir by the Daughter of Strom Thurm	or Washington-Williams, Essie Mae	August	2005		
Destiny of the Republic	Millard, Candice	August	2017	Deb C.	
Devil in the White City	Larson, Erik	May	2018	Vicki Orians	
East of Eden	Steinbeck, John	April	2004		
Eat, Love, Pray	Gilbert, Elizabeth	July	2009		
Edgar and Lucy	Lodato, Victor	February	2018	Jean Weaver	
Educated	Westover, Tara	June	2019	Liz Dolan	
Ender's Game	Card, Orson Scott	October	2017	Laurie Vent	
Essay, The	Yocum, Robin	October	2016	Charlene Beeler	
Fifth Business	Davies, Robertson	May	1998		
Fine Balance, A	Mistry, Rohinton	March	1998		
Flight of the Sparrow	Brown, Amy Belding	October	2020	Julie Laudenslager	8.33
Four Quartets	Eliot, T.S.	December	1998		
Fox, The	Lawrence, D.H.	December	2006		
Fugitive Pieces	Michaels, Anne	Mar & Apr	2002		
Gentleman in Moscow, A	Towles, Amor	April	2018	Karen Shuman	
Ghost Boy: The Miraculous Escape of a Misdiagnosed Boy	Tr Pistorius, Martin	March	2021	Patti Spiegel	9.16
Gift From the Sea	Lindbergh, Anne Morrow	January	2000		
Gilead	Robinson, Marilynne	January	2006		
Girl Named Zippy, A	Kimmel, Haven	April	2015	Jean Weaver	
Girl on the Train, The	Hawkins, Paula	May	2017	Jeanette C.	

COMMON READERS BOOK SELECTION (TITLE)	AUTHOR	MONTH	YEAR	FACILITATOR	RATING
Girl With the Dragon Tatoo	Larsson, Stieg	February	2011		
Girls of Riyadh	Alsanea, Rajaa & Booth, Marilyn	September	2009		
Go Down, Moses	Faulkner, William	September	2002		
Go Set a Watchman	Lee, Harper	June	2016	Polly Woodard	
God Delusion, The	Dawkins, Richard	January	2008		
Gold	Cleave, Chris	August	2013	Polly Woodard	
Golden Gate: A Novel in Verse, The	Seth, Vickram	April	2000		
Golden Notebook, The	Lessing, Doris	February	2000		
Gone Girl	Flynn, Gillian	June	2013	Linda Ellis	
Good Earth, The	Buck, Pearl S.	April	2005		
Good Man is Hard to Find, A	O'Connor, Flannery		1997		
Great Alone, The	Hannah, Kristen	May	2019	Linda Ellis	
Great Gatsby, The	Fitzgerald, F. Scott	June	2006		
Greater Journey: Americans in Paris, The	McCullough, David	August	2012	Polly Woodard	
Guernsey Literary and Potato Peel Pie Society, The	Shaefer, Mary Ann & Burrows, Ann	ie April	2011		
Handmaid's Tale, A	Atwood, Margaret	March	2013	Linda Miller	
Heart of Darkness	Conrad, Joseph	August	1998		
Help, The	Stockett, Katherine	March	2011		
Henderson the Rain King	Bellow, Saul	October	2005		
Herzog	Bellow, Saul	July	1999		
Hidden Figures	Shetterly, Margot Lee	October	2018	Jill Boden	
Hillbilly Elegy	Vance, J.D.	June	2020	Scott Moore	7.00
Home for Unwanted Girls, The	Goodman, Joanna	January	2019	Laurie Vent	
Hostage Taker	Pintoff, Stephanie	March	2017	Patti Palmer	
Huckleberry Finn	Twain, Mark	May	2002		
Iceman Cometh, The	O'Neill, Eugene	June	1999		
Immortal Life of Henrietta Lacks, The	Skloot, Rebecca	May	2012	Vicki Orians	
In America	Sontag, Susan	December	2005		
Independence Day	Ford, Richard	August	2000		
Innocents Abroad, The	Twain, Mark	May	2005		
Invisible Man, The	Ellison, Ralph	October	2002		

COMMON READERS BOOK SELECTION (TITLE)	AUTHOR	MONTH	YEAR	FACILITATOR	RATING
It's What I Do: A Photographer's Life of Love and War	Addario, Lynsey	February	2021	Krystal Smalley	8.80
Jayber Crow	Berry, Wendell	June	2003		
Joyland	Stephen King	October	2022	Scott Moore	
Jude the Obscure	Hardy, Thomas	June	2005		
Kent State: Four Dead in Ohio	Backderf, Derf	May	2022	Krystal Smalley	8.32
Killers of the Flower Moon	Gann, David	January	2018	Julie Laudenslager	
Kim	Kipling, Rudyard	September	2006		
King's Speech, The	Logue, Mark & Conradi, Peter	March	2012	Cheryl Culver	
Kite Runner, The	Hosseini, Kaled	February	2006		
Lacuna, The	Kingsolver, Barbara	January	2012	Linda Ellis	
Language of Flowers, The	Diffenbaugh, Vanessa	September	2016	Linda Ellis	
Last Sin Eater, The	Rivers, Francine	August	2011		
Leaving Time	Piccoult, Jodi	November	2016	Linda Ellis	
LEFT: A Love Story	Hogan, Mary	September	2019	Jill Boden	4.70
Let Us Now Praise Famous Men	Agee, James		1997		
Letters From the Earth	Twain, Mark	March	1999		
Lie Down in Darkness	Styron, William	February	2004		
Life of Pi	Martel, Yann	September	2004		
Life We Bury, The	Eskens, Allan	January	2021	Julie Laudenslager	7.85
Light Between the Oceans, The	Stedman, M.L.	October	2014	Jane Hunter	
Light in August	Faulkner, William		1997		
Lindbergh	Berg, Scott A.	November	1999		
Little Bee	Cleave, Chris	June	2011		
Little Fires Everywhere	Ng, Celeste	April	2019	Vicki Orians	
Little Friend, The	Tartt, Donna	January	2003		
Little Mercies	Gundenkauf, Heather	February	2015	Laura Bacon	
Lolita	Nabokov, Vladimir	February	2001		
Lonesome Dove	McMurty, Larry	August	2021	Scott Moore	9.17
Look Homeward, Angel	Wolfe, Thomas	January	2009		
Loving Frank	Horan, Nancy	September	2008		
Madame Bovary	Flaubert, Gustave		1997		

COMMON READERS BOOK SELECTION (TITLE)	AUTHOR	MONTH	YEAR	FACILITATOR	RATING
Madame Curie: A Biography	Curie, Eve	February	2016	Deb C.	
Maid: Hard Work, Low Pay, and a Mother's Will to Survive	Land, Stephanie	September	2020	Deidre LaMont	6.96
Main Street	Lewis, Sinclair	January	1998		
Major Pettigrew's Last Stand	Simonson, Helen	April	2013	Cheryl Culver	
Man Called Ove, A	Bachman, Fredrik	February	2017	Lorrene Roberts	
Mere Christianity	Lewis, C.S.	July	2008		
Monuments Men, The	Edsel, Robert M. & Witter, Bret	May	2015	Charlene Beeler	
Moonspinners, The	Stewart, Mary	November	2017	Karen Shuman	
Mother's Reckoning, A	Klebold, Sue	May	2017	Tiffany Hunter	
Mountains Beyond Mountains	Kidder, Tracy	March	2004		
Mrs. Dalloway	Woolf, Virginia		1996		
My Beloved World	Sotomayor, Sonia	March	2015	Lorrene Roberts	
My Grandfather's Son	Thomas, Clarence	September	2017	Charlene Beeler	
Naked Ape	Morris, Desmond	March	2009		
Nightingale, The	Hannah, Kristen	April	2017	Vicki Orians	
Nineteen Minutes	Piccoult, Jodi	April	2009		
No. 1 Ladies' Detective Agency, The	Alexander McCall Smith	January	2022	Scott Moore	8.67
None To Accompany Me	Gordimer, Nadine		1996		
Octopus: A Story of California, The	Norris, Frank	March	2005		
Old Man and the Sea, The	Hemingway, Ernest	May	2009		
On The Road	Kerouac, Jack	June	2001		
One Man's Meat	White, E.B.	March	2001		
One Thousand White Women	Fergus, Jim	May	2013	Vicki Orians	
Orchard, The	Robertson, Adele Crockett		1996		
Orphan's Tale, The	Jenoff, Pam	August	2019	Tiffany Hunter	6.29
Other Side of the River, The	Kotlowitz, Alex	September	2000		
Overstory, The	Powers, Richard	September	2021	Krystal Smalley	6.10
Pachinko	Min Jin Lee	August	2022	Krystal Smalley	
Paris Wife, The	McLain, Paul	November	2012	Laura Bacon	
Peach Keeper, The	Allen, Sarah Addison	August	2018	Karen Shuman	
Philosopher's Pupil, The	Murdoch, Iris	October	2003		

COMMON READERS BOOK SELECTION (TITLE)	AUTHOR	MONTH	YEAR	FACILITATOR	RATING
Picture of Dorian Gray, The	Wilde, Oscar	May	2006		
Piece of the World, A	Kline, Christina Baker	November	2020	Amy Ritchey	7.66
Pillars of the Earth, The	Follett, Ken	August	2006		
Pioneers, The	McCullough, David	February	2020	Polly Woodward	
Pleasant Valley	Bromfield, Louis	August	2001		
Poetry - participant's favorites to share with group		Sept & Oct	2001		
Power and the Glory, The	Greene, Graham	June	2002		
Prodigal Summer	Kingsolver, Barbara	August	2002		
Rabbit Cake	Hartnett, Annie	June	2018	Linda Ellis	
Reading Lolita in Tehran	Nafisi, Azar	September	2005		
Rebecca	Du Maurier, Daphne	March	2018	Charlene Beeler	
Red and the Black, The	Stendhal	September	1998		
Red Tent, The	Diamant, Anita	November	2004		
Road, The	McCarthy, Cormac	August	2008		
Room	Donoghue, Emma	October	2011	Mary Riedlinger	
Second Coming, The	Percy, Walker	May	1999		
Separate Peace, A	Knowles, John	February	2009		
Seven Sisters, The	Drabble, Margaret	April	2003		
Sheltering Sky, The	Bowles, Paul	May	2001		
Ship of Brides, The	Moyes, JoJo	August	2020	Linda Ellis	6.66
Shipping News, The	Proulx, Annie	February	2002		
So Long, See You Tomorrow	Maxwell, William	January	2001		
Something Wicked This Way Comes	Bradbury, Ray	October	2021	Scott Moore	7.41
Sons and Lovers	Lawrence, D.H.	June	2009		
Soul of America: The Battle for Our Better Angels, The	Jon Meacham	February	2022	Angela Polachek	9.00
Sound and the Fury, The	Faulkner, William	April	2016	Charlene Beeler	
South of Broad	Conroy, Pat	November	2014	Vicki Orians	
Southern Book Club's Guide to Slaying Vampires, The	Grady Hendrix	September	2022	Rachel Keirns-Moore	6.15
Sportswriter, The	Ford, Richard	January	2002		
Still Alice	Genova, Lisa	August	2015	Linda Miller	
Storied Life of AJ Fikry, The	Zevin, Gabrielle	March	2016	Jean Weaver	

COMMON READERS BOOK SELECTION (TITLE)	AUTHOR	MONTH	YEAR	FACILITATOR	RATING
Storyteller, The	Piccoult, Jodi	August	2016	Jane Hunter	
Stranger, The	Camus, Albert	December	2008		
Strangers on a Train	Highsmith, Patricia	May	2004		
Such a Long Journey	Mistry, Rohinton	August	2004		
Swann's Way	Proust, Marcel	January	1999		
Taster, The	Alexander, V.S.	November	2018	Tiffany Hunter	
Tatooist of Auschwitz, The	Morris, Heather	January	2020	Karen Shuman	
That Old Ace	Proulx, Annie	March	2003		
They Came Like Swallows	Maxwell, William	December	2000		
Thirteen Moons	Frazier, Charles	April	2008		
This House of Sky: Landscapes of a Western Mind	Doig, Ivan	May	2000		
This Tender Land	William Kent Krueger	June	2022	Vicki Orians	
Thousand Splendid Suns, A	Hosseini, Khaled	June	2008		
Tin Drum, The	Grass, Gunter	October	2000		
To Kill a Mockingbird	Lee, Harper	March	2006		
To the Lighthouse	Woolf, Virginia		1996		
Tree Grows in Brooklyn	Smith, Betty	May	2011		
True North: A Memoir	Conway, Jill Ker	June	2000		
Unbroken	Hildebrand, Laura	September	2012	Jean Gottfried	
Underground Railroad, The	Whitehead, Colson	September	2018	Karen Shuman	
Unless	Shields, Carol	November	2002		
Unlikely Pilgrimage of Harold Fry	Joyce, Rachel	June	2017	Jean Weaver	
Walk, The	Evans, Richard Paul	April	2012	Shelley Beidelschies	
Watership Down	Adams, Richard	May	2021	Rachel Kierns-Moore	8.72
Weight of a Moment, The	Michael Bowe	November	2022	Linda Ellis	
Weight of Heaven, The	Umrigar, Thrity	October	2012	Mary Riedlinger	
West with the Night	Markham, Beryl	April	1999		
Where the Crawdads Sing	Owens, Delia	July	2020	Vicki Orians	9.14
Why I Am Not A Christian	Russell, Bertrand		1997		
Wild Decembers	O'Brien, Edna	August	2003		
Woman Upstairs, The	Messud, Claire	September	2015	Linda Ellis	

COMMON READERS BOOK SELECTION (TITLE)	AUTHOR	MONTH	YEAR	FACILITATOR	RATING
Wright Brothers, The	McCullough, David	November	2015	Patti Palmer	